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Data Center Development 
Outside the Overlay

Square Footage

Built 2,016,899

Under Application 5,632,722

Under Construction 4,268,909

Zoned but Not Built 23,192,482

TOTAL 35,111,012

Data Center Development 
Inside the Overlay

Square Footage

Built 9,702,110

Under Application 8,352,228

Under Construction 4,466,497

Zoned but Not Built 28,348,424

TOTAL 50,869,259



DATA CENTER SQUARE 
FOOTAGE

TOTALS BY STATUS

Status of Data Center Projects Square Footage

Built 11,719,009

Under Application 13,984,950

Under Construction 8,735,406

Zoned but Not Built 51,540,906

TOTAL 85,980,271



PROJECTS
Project Square Ft Status
Aligned Data 1,275,141 Zoned Not Built

Amazon- Multiple projects 366,834 Partial Built

Amazon- Brickyard 795,191 Built

Amazon- DC12&14 311,198 Built

Amazon- DC11 236,082 Built

Amazon- Midwood 453,174 Built

Ashton Data 600,000 Under Application

Ashwood 746,291 Zoned Not Built

Bethlehem Tech Park 719,742 Built

Brickyard 1,759,136 Zoned Not Built

DC-F Innovation 352,030 Built

Devlin Tech Park 3,530,000 Zoned Not Built

Equinix 109,800 Partially Built

Former AOL 227,465 Built

Freedom I-66 Business Park No Site Plan Zoned Not Built

Gainesville Crossing 1,897,506 Under Construction

Gainesville East 1,297,200 Zoned Not Built

Gainesville Tech Park 1,251,720 Under Construction

Gainesville West 912,990 Under Application

Hornbaker Road 871,500 Under Application

Project Square Ft Status
Hunter Property 4,756,752 Zoned Not Built

IAD 007 109,543 Built

IAD 011 150,000 Built

Innovation on the Parkway 577,045 Zoned Not Built

Iron Mountain Projects 1,644,880 Mixed Status

John Marshall Commons 00 Withdrawn

KH Data Capital 491,148 Built

Manassas Corporate Ctr 2,407,807 Mixed Status

Manassas Point 1,739,350 Zoned Not Built

Manassas Tech Corner 1,759,694 Zoned Not Built

McGraw's Corner 3,601,222 Under Application

MCI Communications 227,465 Built

Mid-County Industrial Park 1,782,040 Zoned Not Built

Nova Mango Farms 866,820 Built

Parsons Business Park 1,947,132 Zoned Not Built

Parsons Business Park 
(Abel Property)

260,900 Zoned Not Built

Potomac Tech Park 1,160,000 Under Application

Powerloft @ Innovation 247,608 Built

Project BB 409,252 Built

Project Industry 919,125 Under Application

Project Square Ft Status
Project Well 672,000 Under Application

Prince William Digital Gateway 22,255,200 Zoned Not Built

QTS 1,244,039 Mixed Status

QTS Acadia Phase 2B 127,000 Built

SES Americom 34,340 Built

Sharpless-Former Atl Research 2,400,000 Under Construction

South Point Phase 2 530,000 Under Application

Stack Infrastructure 02 2,592,560 Mixed Status

Stack Infrastructure 03 673,581 Built

Stack Infrastructure 04 281,000 Built

Stack Infrastructure 05 1,659,584 Mixed Status

Stoneview 371,566 Zoned Not Built

Sudley Manor Data Center 389,425 Zoned Not Built

Superior Properties 768,322 Under Application

The Grove @ Gainesville (NNT) 2,957,680 Under Construction

University Business Park 3,800,000 Under Application

Village Place 978,169 Under Construction

Wellington Park 200,000 Zoned Not Built

Wellington Glen Tech Park 475,000 Zoned Not Built

Wellington Road 370,175 Zoned Not Built

Westview 66- MNZ01 621,712 Zoned Not Built
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